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Department of Information Science and Engineering 

Placement details of 2020-21  

SL 

NO 

Company Name Recruitment 

Date 

No of 

candidat

es placed 

Student 

USN 

Student Name 

1 TCS CODEVITA 8/8/2020 1 1SG17IS016 Ashutosh 

2 Larsen & Turbo 

Infotech Ltd 

1/9/2020 5 1SG17IS098 Somya Kumari 

1SG16IS057 Nidhi Suresh Tadas 

1SG17IS069 Priyanka Singh 

1SG17IS099 Sonali Gupta 

1SG17IS016 Ashutosh 

3 Consleague Consulting 

Pvt Ltd 

5/10/2020 1 1SG17IS059 P Arahanth Jain 

4 Pratian  6/11/2020 1 1SG17IS043 Kriti Jagnani 

5 XCD HR Pvt Ltd 10/12/2020 & 

11/12/2020 

1 1SG17IS083 Sahana H S 

 NTT Data 16/12/2020 10 1SG17IS029 Dhatri S A 

1SG17IS082 Sahana E K 

1SG17IS008 Akshay P 

1SG17IS096 Shrunga K S 

1SG17IS093 Shraeya Praksh Kulkarni 

1SG17IS022 Chandana T H 

1SG17IS056 Nisha Narayan Hegde 

1SG17IS003 Aditya N  

1SG17IS001 A T Shweta 

1SG17IS052 Meghana S M 

6 Prodapt Solutions 17/12/2020 2 1SG17IS043 Kriti Jagnani 

1SG17IS082 Sahana E K 

7 TCS 21/11/2020 & 

22/11/2020 

14 1SG17IS027 Deepak K 

1SG17IS039 Jayashankar M 

1SG17IS012 Arpita Prakash Paramaj 

1SG17IS048 Manish K S 

1SG17IS009 Aman Chadha 

1SG17IS021 Chandan Kumar R 

1SG17IS041 Kavya H M 

1SG17IS065 Prakruthi K 

1SG17IS101 Sukanya Rani 

1SG17IS015 Ashritha M 

1SG17IS055 Nischith M K 

1SG17IS013 Arpitha Saxena 

1SG17IS028 Deepthi Prasad 

1SG17IS042 Keerthan G 

1SG16IS057 Nidhi Suresh Tadas 

8 INSAID 20/12/2020 1 1SG17IS008 Akshay P 

9 Phable 24/11/2020 1 1SG17IS025 Chethana J 

10 WinWire Technologies 5/11/2020 1 1SG17IS082 Sahana E K 

11 Q Spiders 7/1/2021 3 1SG17IS031 Esther J 
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1SG17IS078 Rohan Singh 

1SG17IS049 Manjunath K 

12 Phable 16/02/2021 1 1SG17IS018 Bharathi G R 

13 Infosys 21/02/2021 5 1SG17IS021 ChandanKumar R 

1SG17IS101 Sukanya Rani 

1SG17IS025 Chethana J  

1SG17IS079 Saaqeba Sabha 

1SG17IS100 Sowmya B K 

14 Edureka 01/03/2021 1 1SG17IS017 Ayush Raj 

15 Grifeo 09/03/2021 3 1SG17IS038 Janardan H V 

1SG17IS084 Sahana R 

1SG17IS104 Vaishnavi P 

16 LTI  23/03/2021 2 1SG17IS078 Rohan Singh 

1SG17IS079 Ashuthosh 

18 Societe Generale 24/05/2021 2 1SG17IS017 Ayush Raj 

1SG17IS098 Somya Kumari 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sapthagiri College of Engineering 

Department of Information Science and Engineering 

List of Companies Visited for Campus Recruitment 2020-2021 

 

Sl No Company Name Date 

1 TCS CODEVITA 8/8/2020 

2 Larsen & Turbo Infotech Ltd 1/9/2020 

3 INSZOOM 24/9/2020 

4 Consleague Consulting Pvt Ltd 5/10/2020 

5 HashedIn Technologies 1/11/2020 

6 Pratian  6/11/2020 

 Darwinbox Digital Solutions 16/11/2020 

7 VRAIO Software Solutions PVt 

Ltd 

17/11/2020 

8 Covalense Digital 18/11/2020 

9 JK Technosoft 25/11/2020 

10 Cogitate Technology Solutions 30/11/2020 

11 Chai Point 30/11/2020 

12 Sonata Software Ltd  

 XCD HR Pvt Ltd 10/12/2020 & 

11/12/2020 

13 Kaar Technologies 2/12/2020 

14 Flutura Business Solutions Pvt 

Ltd 

15/11/2020 

15 Wipro Limited 18/1/2020 

16 NTT Data 16/12/2020 

17 Canbright Co., Ltd 7/1/2020 

18 McAfee 4/1/2020 



19 Barracuda Networks 28/12/2020 

20 Q Spiders 7/1/2021 

 Hometraingle Online Services 8/1/2021 

21 Endurance International Group 8/1/2021 

22 Dyson 13/1/2021 

23 Infosys 22/1/2021 

24 Accenture 22/1/2021 

25 Yellow Messenger 29/1/2021 

26 Msys Tech India Pvt Ltd 25/1/2021 

27 Cvent 25/1/2021 
 


